HL101 DIGITAL TEMPERATURE
LIMIT CONTROLLER
Your Heating Specialist since 1949
► Provides high-limit cutoff protection for a
wide range of applications
► Benchtop plug and play design for indoor use
► 5 ft Power cord and 10 ft temperature sensor
included

TAKN10-DA 10' Type-K T/C, mini
TAKN25-DA 25' Type-K T/C, mini
Ordering Information:
Part No. Voltage Sensor Type Temperature
Display
HL120JA-F 115 VAC Type-J T/C °F
HL120KA-F 115 VAC Type-K T/C °F
HL120JA-C 115 VAC Type-J T/C °C NEMA 5-15
HL120KA-C 115 VAC Type-K T/C °C
HL240JC-F 240 VAC Type-J T/C °F
HL240KC-F 240 VAC Type-K T/C °F
HL240JC-C 240 VAC Type-J T/C °C NEMA 6-15
HL240KC-C 240 VAC Type-K T/C °C